
 

6 William Blatt and Evergreen Aves.                         Southgate, KY 41071     

Board Meeting Dates and Times 
2018  

 
 

 
Thursday, February 15 @ 7PM 
 
Thursday, March 8 @7PM 
 
Thursday, April 12 @7PM 
 
Thursday, May 10 @7PM 
 
Thursday, June 7 @7PM 
 
Thursday, July 12 @7PM 
 
Thursday, August 9 @7PM 
 
Thursday, September 13 @7PM 
 
Thursday, October 4 @7PM 
 
Thursday, November 8 @7PM 
 
Thursday, December 13 @7PM 
 
Thursday, January 10 @7PM 
 
 
 

 

                                                          


